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09:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
01:30 pm
02:15 pm
03:15 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm
06:30 pm
07:30 pm
08:30 pm

Welcome & registration

Get ready for an awesome day!

Fun yoga

Pool games

Lunch time

Dance party at the Kids Club

Mini Olym

DICS

Home mac

e playdough fun

Snack time

Outdoor fun

Dinner tim

e

Memory games

Disco feve

r

Meeting point at the kid's club fer alkactivities



09:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
01:30 pm
02:15 pm
03:15 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm
06:30 pm
07:30 pm
08:30 pm

Welcome & registration
Get ready for an awesome day!
Glass bottom boat ride
Pool games

Lunch time

Pirate accessory crafting
Treasure hunt

Pizza making

Snack time

Golden coin hunt
Dinner time

Pirate party

Karaoke night

Meeting point at the kid's.club for all-activities



09:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
01:30 pm
02:15 pm
03:15 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm
06:30 pm
07:30 pm

Welcome & registration

Get ready for an awesome day!
Nature discovery

Games at the pool

Lunch time

Fish feeding in the pond

D.LY card making (dry leaves )
Henna tattoo

Snack time

Gardening time

Dinner time

Cinema & popcorn / marshmallow

Meeting point at the kid's club far all activities



09:00 am Welcome & registration
Get ready for an awesome day!
10:00 am Shell collecting
11:00 am Games at the pool
12:15 pm Lunch time
01:30 pm Rehearsal for kid’s talent show
02:15 pm Scavenger hunt
03:15 pm Family mocktail
04:00 pm Snack time
05:00 pm Musical games
06:30 pm Dinner time
07:30 pm Kid’s got talent
08:30 pm Disco party

Meeting point at the kid's club for all activities



09:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
01:30 pm

02:15 pm
03:15 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm
06:30 pm
07:30 pm
08:30 pm

Welcome & registration

Get ready for an awesome day!
Glass bottom boat

Games at the pool

Lunch time

Let’s visit the Marine Discovery
Centre

Sandcastle competition
Cookies workshop

Snack time

Origami

Dinner time

Story telling

Karaoke night

Meeting point at the kid’s club for.all activities



09:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:15 pm
01:30 pm
02:15 pm
03:15 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm
06:30 pm
07:30 pm
08:30 pm

Welcome & registration

Get ready for an awesome day!
Mini zumba

Games at the pool

Lunch time

Otentik games

Sega initiation (in traditional dress)
D.L.Y workshop

Snack time

Limbo

Dinner time

Kid’s sega show (in traditional dress)

Disco party

Meeting point at the kid's club for all activities



09:00 am Welcome & registration
Get ready for an awesome day!
10:00 am Local bracelet making
11:00 am Games at the pool
12:15 pm Lunch time

01:30 pm Hand printing art
02:15 pm Sharks and minnows
03:15 pm Bag making

04:00 pm Snack time

05:00 pm Hide and seek
06:30 pm Dinner time

07:30 pm Cinema & popcorn / marshmallow

Meeting point at the kid's club for all activities
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